
DATE DAY Class-1 Class-2 Class-3 Class-4 Class-5 Class-6 Class-7 Class-8 Class-9 Class-10 Class-11 Class-12

25-11-2022 Friday …. …. ENGLISH
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
MATHS SCIENCE ….

MORAL 

EDU.
SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

CHEMISTRY/ 

ECONOMICS

MATHS/            

Applied MATHS

26-11-2022 Saturday …. …. …. …. …. SANSKRIT PUNJABI HINDI MATHS ENGLISH …. HPE

27-11-2022 Sunday … … … … … … … … … … … …

28-11-2022 Monday … … … … … … … … … … … …

29-11-2022 Tuesday …. ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH …. SANSKRIT ….

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE

PHYSICS/ 

ACCOUNTANCY
….

30-11-2022 Wednesday EVS …. …. …. …. …. MATHS PUNJABI
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
…. …. ENGLISH

01-12-2022 Thursday …. EVS PUNJABI MATHS SCIENCE HINDI …. …. …. …. HPE

02-12-2022 Friday MATHS …. …. …. …. ….
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ….

BIOLOGY/ 

B.STUDIES

03-12-2022 Saturday ….. MATHS MATHS PUNJABI ENGLISH MATHS I.T- Voc. I.T -Voc. ENGLISH

04-12-2022 Sunday … … … … … … … … … … … …

05-12-2022 Monday PUNJABI …. …. …. HINDI …. ENGLISH SCIENCE HINDI PUNJABI ….
CHEMISTRY/ 

ECONOMICS

06-12-2022 Tuesday …. PUNJABI SCIENCE HINDI PUNJABI
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
…. …. …. …. …. ….

07-12-2022 Wednesday HINDI …. …. …. …. …. SCIENCE 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
PUNJABI HINDI

BIOLOGY/ 

B.STUDIES
….

08-12-2022 Thursday …. HINDI
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH SANSKRIT PUNJABI SANSKRIT …. …. …. ….

PHYSICS/ 

ACCOUNTANCY

09-12-2022 Friday ENGLISH …. …. …. …. …. HINDI MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE
MATHS/                

Applied MATHS
….

NOTE:

1. Reporting Time for Examination is 8:15 am

2. Dispersal Time  11:25 am

Principal
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